
Upper School Daily Schedule 2019-2020 
 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Wednesdays  

8:45-9:45 am  
UA 

 

 
UE 

 
UC 

 
UB 

 
UF 

 
UD 

 
UC 

 
Uα 

8:45-9:45 am 

9:45-9:50 am Passing Period 9:45-9:50 am 

9:50-10:50 am  
UB 

 

 
UF 

 
UD 

 
UC 

 
UA 

 
UE 

 
UD 

 
Uβ 

9:50-10:50 am 

10:50-10:55 am Passing Period 10:50-10:55 am 

10:55-11:55 am  
M 
 

 
M 

 
UE 

 
M 

 
M 

 
UF 

 
M 

 
Uγ 

10:55-11:55 am 

11:55-12:00 pm Passing Period 11:55-12:00 pm 

12:00-12:20 pm  Chapel Eucharist 12:00-12:20 pm 

12:20-12:40 pm Mini Flex 12:20-12:40 pm 

12:40-1:15 pm Lunch 12:40-1:15 pm 

1:15-2:15 pm  
UC 

 

 
UA 

 
UF 

 
UD 

 
UB 

 
UA 

 
UE 

 
UΔ 

1:15-2:15 pm 

2:15-2:40 pm Big Flex 2:15-2:40 pm 

2:40-2:45 pm Passing Period 2:40-2:45 pm 

2:45-3:45 pm  
UD 

 

 
UB 

 
UA 

 
UE 

 
UC 

 
UB 

 
UF 

 
Uε 

2:45-3:45 pm 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Morning (7:45 am – for 
teachers) Office Hours Departmental Meetings Divisional Meetings Office Hours Office Hours/Free 

Mini-Flex May be used for class meetings, club meetings, short advisory activities, etc. 
Advisory Lunch Freshmen Sophomores Seniors Juniors  
Seniors Off-Campus Lunch Yes Yes No No Yes 
Big Flex Clubs Clubs Town Hall/Class 

Meetings Advisory Clubs 

 

Notes regarding lunch:  Faculty may begin eating immediately after chapel, at 12:40 pm the faculty line will become a student line.  The grade level with advisory lunch will be allowed in first, and 
may begin showing up around 12:30 pm (exact time TBD).  



US Special Schedule Days 

All Meet 
Days 

7:45-
8:45 FCT 
8:45-
9:35 UA 
9:40-
10:25 B 
10:30-
11:15 C 
11:20-
11:40 Chapel 

11:45-
12:30 D 
12:35-
1:15 Lunch 

1:20-
2:05 M 
2:10-
2:55 UE 
3:00-
3:45 UF 

 

Special  
Assembly 

 7:45-
8:45 FCT 
8:45-
9:40 uα 
9:40-
9:45 

Passing 
Period 

9:45-
10:45 uβ 
10:50-
11:45 

M, E 
or F 

11:50-
12:45 u∆ 
12:45-
1:15 Lunch 

1:20-
1:40 

Chapel (if 
necessary) 

or flex 

1:45-
2:40 uε 
2:40-
3:45 

Special 
Assembly 

 

Early 
Release 

8:45-
9:20 uα 
9:25-
10:00 

M, E, 
or F 

10:05-
10:40 Chapel 

10:45-
11:20 uβ 
11:25-
12:00 u∆ 
12:05-
12:40 uε 

 

Late Start 
(ice days, 

etc.) 
10:00-
10:50 uα 
10:55-
11:45 

M, E, 
or F 

11:50-
12:35 Chapel 

12:35-
1:00 Lunch 

1:05-
1:55 uβ 
2:00-
2:50 u∆ 
2:55-
3:45 uε 

 

 


