Upper School Daily Schedule 2019-2020

	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Wednesdays	
8:45-9:45 am		-							8:45-9:45 am
	UA	UE	UC	UB	UF	UD	UC	Uα	
9:45-9:50 am	Passing Period								9:45-9:50 am
9:50-10:50 am									9:50-10:50 am
	UB	UF	UD	UC	UA	UE	UD	Uβ	
10:50-10:55 am				Passing	g Period				10:50-10:55 am
10:55-11:55 am									10:55-11:55 am
	M	M	UE	M	M	UF	M	Uγ	
11:55-12:00 pm	Passing Period								11:55-12:00 pm
12:00-12:20 pm	Chapel Eucharist								12:00-12:20 pm
12:20-12:40 pm	Mini Flex								12:20-12:40 pm
12:40-1:15 pm	Lunch								12:40-1:15 pm
1:15-2:15 pm									1:15-2:15 pm
	UC	UA	UF	UD	UB	UA	UE	UΔ	
2:15-2:40 pm	Big Flex								2:15-2:40 pm
2:40-2:45 pm	Passing Period								2:40-2:45 pm
2:45-3:45 pm									2:45-3:45 pm
	UD	UB	UA	UE	UC	UB	UF	Uε	

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
Morning (7:45 am – for teachers)	Office Hours	Departmental Meetings	Divisional Meetings	Office Hours	Office Hours/Free			
Mini-Flex	May be used for class meetings, club meetings, short advisory activities, etc.							
Advisory Lunch	Lunch Freshmen Sophomo		Seniors	Juniors				
Seniors Off-Campus Lunch	Yes	Yes	No	No	Yes			
Big Flex	Clubs	Clubs	Town Hall/Class Meetings	Advisory	Clubs			

Notes regarding lunch: Faculty may begin eating immediately after chapel, at 12:40 pm the faculty line will become a student line. The grade level with advisory lunch will be allowed in first, and may begin showing up around 12:30 pm (exact time TBD).

US Special Schedule Days

	All Meet Davs		Special Assembly		Early Release			Late Start (ice days,	
7:45 8:45			7:45-	FCT				etc.)	
8:45 9:3!			8:45	uα	8:45- 9:20	uα		10:00- 10:50	uα
9:40 10:2			9:40 9:40- 9:45	Passing Period	9:25- 10:00	M, E, or F		10:55- 11:45	M, E, or F
10:30 11:1			9:45- 10:45	uβ	10:05- 10:40	Chapel		11:50- 12:35	Chapel
11:20 11:4	Chanel		10:50- 11:45	M, E or F	10:45- 11:20	uβ		12:35- 1:00	Lunch
11:4: 12:3			11:50- 12:45	uΔ	11:25- 12:00	uΔ		1:05- 1:55	uβ
12:3: 1:1!	Lunch		12:45- 1:15	Lunch	12:05- 12:40	ue		2:00- 2:50	uΔ
1:20 2:05	, IVI		1:20- 1:40	Chapel (if necessary)				2:55- 3:45	uε
2:10	UE		1:45- 2:40	or flex UE					
	3:00- 3:45		2:40- 3:45	Special Assembly					